1
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
Lamps > FLUORESCENT > TL-D > TL-D Standard Colours
Features
Standard colours with moderate colour rendering (R a 50 - 70)
Varying colour designations
Description
Low-pressure mercury discharge lamps with a tubular 26 mm envelope

Commercial Code Product Description Unit EAN Code 1 Pieces
Per
Dimensions in cm (L x H x W) EAN Code 3 Pieces
Per
Dimensions in cm (L x H x W)
Low-pressure mercury discharge lamps with a
tubular 26 mm envelope
Low-pressure mercury discharge lamps with a
tubular 26 mm envelope
Low-pressure mercury discharge lamps with a
tubular 26 mm envelope
Low-pressure mercury discharge lamps with a
tubular 26 mm envelope
CHLI18/54 CHAMPION AR LIGHT INSURED 18/5 PCE 00000000000000 1 00000000000000 25 66.0 x 17.0 x 17.0
CHLI36/54 CHAMPION AR LIGHT INSURED 36/5 PCE 0000000000000 1 0000000000000 25 126.4 x 15.9 x 15.9
TLD10W33 TL-D 10W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500641281 1 36.0 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500641298 25 36.9 x 14.0 x 14.4
TLD10W54 TL-D 10W/54 SLV/50 PCE 8711500641304 1 36.0 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500641311 50 36.7 x 13.8 x 27.1
TLD10W54 TL-D 10W/54 SLV/50 PCE 8711500641304 1 36.0 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500641311 50 367.0 x 138.0 x 27.1
TLD10W54 TL-D 10W/54 SLV/50 PCE 8711500641304 1 36.0 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500641311 50 367.0 x 138.0 x 27.1
TLD14W33 TL-D 14W /33 PCE 8711500721754 1 8711500721761 25 42.0 x 16.5 x 17.5
TLD14W54 TL-D 14W /54 PCE 8711500721785 1 8711500721792 25 42.0 x 16.5 x 17.5
TLD15W29 TL-D 15W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500946683 1 45.2 x 2.8 x 3.0 08711500722119 25 48.8 x 16.1 x 16.9
TLD15W33 TL-D 15W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702777 1 45.2 x 2.8 x 3.0 08711500722164 25 48.8 x 16.1 x 19.9
TLD15W33 TL-D 15W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702777 1 46.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500722164 25 47.2 x 14.2 x 14.5
TLD15W54 TL-D 15W/54 SLV/50 PCE 8711500722218 1 46.5 x 2.5 x 2.5 08711500641328 50 46.9 x 13.9 x 26.3
TLD16W25 TL-D 16W /25 PCE 8711500614193 1 8711500614209 25 79.0 x 16.7 x 17.5
TLD18W29 TL-D 18W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286055 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286062 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W29 TL-D 18W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702654 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500726971 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W33 TL-D 18W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702661 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727015 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
3
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
TLD18W33 TL-D 18W/33 UNP/25 PCE 0000000000000 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500630070 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W33 TL-D 18W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702661 1 60.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727015 25 64.7 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD18W33 TL-D 18W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702661 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727015 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W35 TL-D 18W /35 PCE 8711500729002 1 8711500729019 25 64.5 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/6 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500285652 6 61.8 x 6.0 x 8.8
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/36 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500285713 36 64.5 x 20.5 x 20.5
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727145 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727145 25 64.7 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727145 25 64.7 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727145 25 64.7 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727145 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 UNP/25 PCE 0000000000000 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500639196 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W54 TL-D 18W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702678 1 60.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727145 25 64.5 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD18W79 TL-D 18W /79.SLV/25 PCE 8711500706218 1 8711500613080 25 64.5 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD23W54 TL-D 23W /54.SLV/25 PCE 8711500726414 1 8711500726421 25 102.6 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD30W20 TL-D 30W /20 PCE 8711500706249 1 8711500613103 25 96.2 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD30W29 TL-D 30W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500728920 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728937 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W29 TL-D 30W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286116 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286123 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W29 TL-D 30W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500728920 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728937 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W33 TL-D 30W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702821 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500722614 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W33 TL-D 30W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702821 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500722614 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W33 TL-D 30W /33.SLV/25 PCE 8711500702821 1 8711500722614 25 96.2 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD30W33 TL-D 30W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286130 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286147 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W54 TL-D 30W /54.SLV/25 PCE 8711500722638 1 8711500722645 25 96.2 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD30W54 TL-D 30W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500722638 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500722645 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W54 TL-D 30W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500722638 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500722645 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD30W54 TL-D 30W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286154 1 90.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286161 25 94.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W29 TL-D 36W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286178 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286185 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W29 TL-D 36W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702692 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727619 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
4
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
TLD36W29 TL-D 36W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702692 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727619 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W33 TL-D 36W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702708 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727657 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W33 TL-D 36W/33 UNP/25 PCE 00000000000000 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500630155 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W33 TL-D 36W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702708 1 121.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727657 25 125.3 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD36W33 TL-D 36W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500286192 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500286208 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W35 TL-D 36W /35 PCE 8711500704580 1 8711500727749 25 126.7 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/6 PCE 8711500702715 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500285645 6 123.0 x 6.5 x 9.5
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/36 PCE 8711500702715 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500285737 36 126.0 x 20.5 x 20.5
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 121.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727763 25 125.3 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727763 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 121.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727763 25 125.3 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727763 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 121.5 x 2.6 x 2.8 08711500727763 25 125.3 x 15.3 x 16.1
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702715 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500727763 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W54 TL-D 36W/54 UNP/25 PCE 0000000000000 1 120.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500639219 25 126.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD36W79 TL-D 36W /79.SLV/25 PCE 8711500706225 1 8711500613127 25 126.7 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD36W79 TL-D 36W/79 SLV/25 PCE 8711500706225 1 8711500613127 25 126.7 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W29 TL-D 58W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702739 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728104 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W29 TL-D 58W/29 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702739 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728104 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W33 TL-D 58W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702746 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728142 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W33 TL-D 58W /33 PCE 8711500702746 1 8711500728142 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W33 TL-D 58W/33 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702746 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728142 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W35 TL-D 58W /35 PCE 8711500700704 1 8711500728180 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W54 TL-D 58W /54 PCE 8711500702753 1 8711500728234 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W54 TL-D 58W /54.SLV/25 PCE 8711500702753 1 8711500728234 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W54 TL-D 58W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702753 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728234 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W54 TL-D 58W/54 SLV/25 PCE 8711500702753 1 150.0 x 2.7 x 2.7 8711500728234 25 155.0 x 15.5 x 15.5
TLD58W79 TL-D 58W/79 SLV/25 PCE 8711500706232 1 8711500613165 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
TLD58W79 TL-D 58W /79.SLV/25 PCE 8711500706232 1 8711500613165 25 157.0 x 15.0 x 15.0
5
Philips Lighting Product Catalogue Family
Technical Product Information